

Pachet materiale constructii

I.D.: 58713417

Data publicarii	08.07.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.662,42 RON - 1.662,42 RON

Descriere: TEAVA CONSTRUCTII 48.3X2 Mlin 72,00 15,97 1.149,84 2 CUIE CAP CONIC 3X80 CUT5 1,00 33,61 33,61 3 CUIE CAP CONIC 3X60 PG1 2,00 6,72 13,44 4 SURUB MONTAJ FERESTRE 7.5X82 210.12.02 PG4 13,00 1,75 22,75 5 LAC SPOR PALISANDRU 2.5L Buc 2,00 69,33 138,66 6 DILUANT D5070 0.9L POLICOLOR Buc 1,00 10,50 10,50 7 VOPSEA LUCIOASA 68 MARO INCHIS 2.5L 1001909 Buc 2,00 94,12 188,24 8 DILUANT PT.PENSULA T300 750ML 1004003 Buc 2,00 14,71 29,42 9 PENSULA ROSU EMAIL 499280-63MM Buc 2,00 6,72 13,44 10 GREBLA 42CM HOBBY LG24002000 Buc 1,00 6,72 6,72 11 COADA 180CM Buc 1,00 8,40 8,40 12 GREBLA 14D GR14/ER Buc 1,00 13,45 13,45 13 GREBLA PLASTIC 16D UNM56 Buc 1,00 3,28 3,28 14 COADA GREBLA 180CM DG18 Buc 1,00 10,08 10,08 15 CUTIT MOTOCOASA VIDIA 250X25.5X1.3 T40 674746 Buc 1,00 20,59 20,59 mai putin
